



City of Aurora, IL

## Engineering

Jason Bauer, Director of Public Works/City Engineer

44 E Downer Place, Aurora, IL 60502

### EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 25-189

Driveway Entrance Aurora Water Treatment Plant

RESPONSE DEADLINE: August 13, 2025 at 11:00 am

Report Generated: Tuesday, August 19, 2025

#### SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Martam Construction	\$223,330.00

#### SCHEDULE OF PRICES

Schedule of Prices					Martam Construction	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	Inlet Protection	7	EA	\$360.00	\$2,520.00
X	2	Silt Fence	390	LF	\$7.00	\$2,730.00
X	3	Pavement Removal	150	SY	\$68.00	\$10,200.00
X	4	Earth Excavation	600	CY	\$65.00	\$39,000.00
X	5	Unsuitable Soil Removal and Replacement	25	CY	\$166.00	\$4,150.00
X	6	Temporary Staging	25	CY	\$44.00	\$1,100.00
X	7	Non-Special Waste Disposal	25	TON	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
X	8	Special Waste Disposal	25	TON	\$70.00	\$1,750.00

## EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 25-189

Driveway Entrance Aurora Water Treatment Plant

Selected	Line Item	Schedule of Prices			Martam Construction	
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	9	Geotextile Fabric	690	SY	\$4.00	\$2,760.00
X	10	Aggregate Subgrade Improvement, CA-6, 12"	690	SY	\$33.00	\$22,770.00
X	11	Hot Mix Asphalt Binder Course, N50, 5"	200	TN	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
X	12	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50, 1.5"	60	TN	\$180.00	\$10,800.00
X	13	Bitumonious Material (Tack Coat)	110	LB	\$5.00	\$550.00
X	14	Mill HMA Surface, 1.5"	285	SY	\$18.00	\$5,130.00
X	15	Seeding - Aurora Mix	900	SY	\$31.00	\$27,900.00
X	16	Modify Existing Chain Link Fence and Gate	1	LSUM	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
X	17	Gate Opener	1	EA	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
X	18	Underground Conduit, PVC, 1 1/4"	580	LF	\$24.00	\$13,920.00
X	19	Electric Cable in Conduit, #6 AWG, RHW-2	600	LF	\$8.00	\$4,800.00
X	20	Connection of Cable to Electrical Panel	1	LSUM	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Total						\$223,330.00

## ALLOWANCE

EVALUATION TABULATION

undefined - Driveway Entrance Aurora Water Treatment Plant

Page 2

## EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 25-189

Driveway Entrance Aurora Water Treatment Plant

Allowance				Martam Construction
Selected	Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
	21	Items Ordered by Engineer	Allowance	\$30,000.00
Total				\$0.00

## VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Martam Construction
Bid Deposit	Pass
Contact Information	Pass
References	Pass
Sub-Contractor List	Pass
Eligibility	Pass
Bidder's Tax Certification	Pass
Bidder's Certification	Pass
Apprenticeship or Training Program Certification	Pass
Union/Apprenticeship Requested Documentation	Pass
Local Vendor Preference Application	Fail
Additional Information	No Response